MD520-IP55-INT Series
High Protection AC Drive
Add.: No. 52, Tian E Dang Road, Wuzhong District, 215104,
Suzhou City, Jiangsu Province, P.R. China
Tel: (0512) 6637 6666	 Fax: (0512) 6285 6720
Shenzhen Inovance Technology Co., Ltd.
Suzhou Inovance Technology Co., Ltd.

Speed channel
Torque channel
Ramp function
generator
6
Naming Rules
MD520 - 4T 37 B S - T - IP55 - INT
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
Note:
B: with the braking unit
S: with the STO function
-T: with the DC reactor
Relationship Between Product Models and Structures
Structure Power (kW) Model (Three-Phase 380 V to 480 V) Product Code
T1
7.5 MD520-4T7.5BS-T-IP55-INT 0101E445
11 MD520-4T11BS-T-IP55-INT 0101E443
T2
15 MD520-4T15BS-T-IP55-INT 0101E442
18.5 MD520-4T18.5BS-T-IP55-INT 0101E446
22 MD520-4T22BS-T-IP55-INT 0101E449
30 MD520-4T30BS-T-IP55-INT 0101E448
T3
37 MD520-4T37BS-T-IP55-INT 0101E451
45 MD520-4T45BS-T-IP55-INT 0101E444
55 MD520-4T55BS-T-IP55-INT 0101E441
T4
75 MD520-4T75BS-T-IP55-INT 0101E447
90 MD520-4T90S-T-IP55-INT 0101E450
① Product name ④ Braking unit ⑥ Reactor
MD520: AC drive series
Null: None
B: with the braking unit